LevelBAR
• High Visibility Tank Level Display
• Individually Calibrated Indicator Scale
• Electronic (4–20 mA) or Pneumatic Input
• Direct Replacement for Manometer Gauges
The KING-GAGE LevelBAR (v2) delivers a bright multi-segment LED column
to graphically indicate tank level. The system monitors tank level by reading
the proportional 4-20 mA signal output from compatible two wire level

Diaphragm Sensor is transmitted to LevelBAR (D/P Option).
5111- 2
Model No. Designations
0 = pneumatic D/P input (0–5 psid pressure range)
1 = pneumatic D/P input (0–10 psid pressure range)
2 = pneumatic D/P input (0–15 psid pressure range)
3 = pneumatic D/P input (0–30 psid pressure range)
4 = pneumatic D/P input (0–50 psid pressure range)
■  Simple graphic display of level
■  LED column 10 in./254 mm
■  Backlit scale for nighttime viewing
■  Replaces mercury gauges
The available LevelBAR D/P option incorporates a preci-
sion pressure transducer for pneumatic-to-cur rent (P/I)
conversion, allowing the unit to read pressure directly. This
available feature permits bubbler systems to be retrofitted
with an electronic LevelBAR indica tor, eliminating older
manometer type gages. Additionally, the indicator gener-
ates a compatible 4–20 mAdc output signal* that may
be linked to a PLC or other control/monitoring system.
*In some instances, the maximum applied pressure may not provide
full scale output and result in less than 20 mAdc.
LevelBAR indicators are suitable for use with air operated
level sensors (force balance diaphragm or air purge
bubbler). These systems enable the pneumatic output
signal to be routed directly into the indicator and displayed
on the LED column. The LevelBAR can also be used to
retrofit systems that included mercury gauges or other
fluid filled tank level gauges. It offers a standardized
mounting footprint when installing the indicators even
when depths vary from tank to tank. Other advantages
include reduced maintenance and eliminating concerns
about reliability.
LevelBAR Indicator Model 5111-2x
These versions incorporate the D/P option with an internal
pressure transducer. Select the pressure range based
on the depth and density of liquid contents. A factory
calibration scaling adjustment provides full scale display
for most applications. These models include 1/4" tube
fitting, watertight cord grip (strain relief) connectors,
factory calibration, and custom marked scale.
LevelBAR—Direct Pressure Input (D/P Option)
Swagelok ®
fitting
Stainless
Steel
Housing
(Type 304)
Water Tight
Cord Grip
Connections
(2)
10"/ 254 mm
LED Column
Custom
Marked Scale
Page 4
KING-GAGE® — LevelBAR  Supplement 1000-6
Specifications
Display Accuracy/Resolution
1%
Display Type
100-segment LED (light emitting diode)
Display Length
10"/254 mm
Input Power
100–240 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Output Power
24 Vdc (transmitter excitation)
Input Impedance (Resistance)
150 ohm nominal (3.0 Vdc drop @ 20 mA)
Current Limiting (Overload)
Automatic trip/reset circuit using PTC (positive